callsign
EJA667
N724EH
N390SM
N888YC
N526DV
OPT374
N97XP

ac_type
C56X
CL35
PRM1
CL60
C25A
ES5P
H25B

registratior dep_af

N667QS
N724EH

N390SM

N888YC

N526DV
N374FX

NO7XP

KSRQ
KDZJ
KBNA
KSJC
MYAM
KMOT
CYVR

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

7/8/2018 14:34
7/8/2018 15:11
7/8/2018 15:16
7/8/2018 15:46
7/8/2018 16:39
7/8/2018 17:45
7/8/2018 20:47

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



